Medical Vacuum Enclosed Claw (MVEC)
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive •  Harrison, OH 45030 •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
January 2024
Page 1 of 3
Specification
General
The Powerex enclosed medical vacuum system is de-

•	 VFD (if equipped) – a VFD controller shall be included
with each Enclosure.
Available Options
•	 Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) Control Panel
Medical Vacuum Enclosed Claw (MVEC)
Triplex/Quadplex Systems
Medical Claw Enclosed Vacuum Systems*
Model Pump HP SCFM @
19” Hg
Tank Size
(gal) BTU/Hr dB(A)
Level
System F.L.A. System
Weight (lbs)208V 230V 460V
Triplex†
MVECT1005 10 (3) 174 200 V 43, 350 72 86.0 75.0 38.7 5,214
MVECT1505 15 (3) 258 200 V 65,026 74 125.9 109.2 55.8 5,247
Quadplex
MVECQ0405 4 (4) 87 200V 26,010 72 44.4 41.0 21.7 4,397
MVECQ0505 5 (4) 114 200V 32,514 72 54.0 49.8 26.1 4,397
MVECQ0605 6.4 (4) 156 200V 41,616 72 68.4 67.4 34.9 5,137
MVECQ0755 7.5 (4) 195 200V 48,768 72 92.4 75.4 38.9 5,177
MVECQ1005 10 (4) 261 200 V 65,025 74 113.2 98.6 50.5 6,003
MVECQ1505 15 (4) 387 200 V 97,539 76 166.4 144.2 73.3 6,047
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive •  Harrison, OH 45030 •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
January 2024
Page 3 of 3